
Date: Location: POC:
Saturday January 20, 2024 La Fuente Alan

790 Baring Blvd

Sparks, NV 89434

Saturday February 17, 2024 Pizza Factory Mike

2199 W Williams Ave

Fallon, NV 89406

Saturday March 16, 2024 Roundtable Pizza Alan

4751 Galleria Pkwy Ste 101

Sparks, NV 89436

Saturday April 20, 2024 Jeff and Penny's home Jeff and Penny

330 Ember Drive

Sparks, NV 89436

Saturday May 18, 2024 Mario Sampalo's home Mario

1111 Sara Bell Lane

Fallon, NV 89406

Saturday June 1, 2024 HDAMC Car Show - Legends Mall HDAMC Car Club

1310 Scheels Drive

Sparks, NV 89434

Saturday July 20, 2024 Pizza Factory Mike

2199 W Williams Ave

Fallon, NV 89406

Saturday August 17, 2024 Picnic - Bowers Mansion Alan

4005 Bowers Mansion Rd

New Washoe City, NV 89704

Saturday September 21, 2024 Phil and Linda's home Phil and Linda

311 Taryn Drive

Sparks, NV 89436

Saturday October 19, 2024 Bill and Cindy's home Bill and Cindy

14005 Rim Rock Drive

Reno, NV 89521

Saturday November 16, 2024 Ken and Suzi's home Ken and Suzi

5329 Miraloma Drive

Reno, NV. 89502

Saturday December 21, 2024 Pizza Factory Mike

2199 W Williams Ave

Fallon, NV 89406
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